The World’s Widest Range of Advanced Battery Systems Using NeverDie®, miniBMS® & OptoLoop® Technology
Section 1. Applications
Section 2. Safety First: Lithionics Battery® Certifications
Section 3. Model Series Defined
Section 4. Case Sizes Defined
Section 5. Batteries with Internal BMS
Section 6. Modules with External BMS
Section 7. F Series Batteries

GTX Series (131 Watt-hours/kg)
• Utilizes Advanced & Precision Manufacturing Techniques
• Offers Highest Energy Density for Lithium Iron Phosphate
• Internal Heater Kit Option Available
• Suitable for engine cranking & deep cycle use
Comparison of Energy Density
When designing our lithium battery models, we do our best to follow the standard BCI group sizes. However, in some cases due to the differences in
lithium cell form factors, our case sizes may vary slightly from standard sizes. The chart below summarizes approximate dimensions for our common case
sizes. However, we recommend consulting our product data sheets for complete product details and dimensions.
Case Length Width Height Batteries (with Internal BMS) Modules (Requires External BMS)
G15 4.53 3.53 7.33 12V20A, 24V10A N/A
UB12500 7.72 6.52 6.83 12V50A N/A
G34EXT 10.56 6.97 8.71 N/A GT12V75A
G31-5C 12.50 6.50 8.46 12V125A-5C, 12V125A-5CND N/A
G31EXT 12.94 6.80 10.36 GT12V75A 12V110A, GT12V150A,GT24V75A
30H 14.93 7.98 13.44 12V110A, 12V195A, GT12V150A, GTR12V150A,
GT24V75A,
12V195A, GTR12V150A
GC2E 22.05 8.05 13.69 12V220A, GT12V225A, GT12V300A, 24V110A,
GT24V150A, GT48V75A, GT51V75A
12V220A, GT12V225A, GT12V300A, 24V110A,
GT24V150A, GT48V75A, GT51V75A
5D 24.04 8.02 13.39 GTR12V300A, GTR24V150A 12V400A, 24V200A, GTR12V300A, GTR24V150A
5DR 24.04 8.02 16.54 12V400A, 24V200A N/A
8D 22.95 13.08 12.48 12V330A, GT12V375A, GT12V450A, GT24V225A,
GT76V75A,
12V330A, GT12V375A, GT12V450A, 12V450A,
GT12V525A, GT12V600A, 24V220A, GT24V225A,
GT24V300A, 48V110A, GT48V150A, 51V110A,
GT51V150A, GT76V75A, GT96V75A, GT102V75A
8DR 23.00 13.00 13.97 12V400A, 12V450A, GT12V525A, GT12V600A,
24V220A, GT24V300A, 48V110A, GT48V150A,
51V110A, GT51V150A, GT96V75A, GT102V75A
12V400A
Note: Dimensions are in Inches (approximate). See Product Data Sheet for Complete Product Details.
Model Voltage Capacity Weight
GT24V75A-30H-CTRL200 25.6 Volts 75 Amp Hours 43 lbs
24V110A-GC2E-CTRL200 25.6 Volts 110 Amp Hours 74 lbs
GT24V150A-GC2E-CTRL400 25.6 Volts 150 Amp Hours 87 lbs
GTR24V150A-5D-CTRL400 25.6 Volts 150 Amp Hours 87 lbs
24V200A-5DR-CTRL400 25.6 Volts 200 Amp Hours 135 lbs
24V220A-8DR-CTRL400 25.6 Volts 220 Amp Hours 127 lbs
GT24V225A-8D-CTRL400 25.6 Volts 225 Amp Hours 130 lbs
GT24V300A-8DR-CTRL400 25.6 Volts 300 Amp Hours 150 lbs
GT48V75A-GC2E-CTRL200 48.0 Volts 75 Amp Hours 84 lbs
48V110A-8DR-CTRL200 48.0 Volts 110 Amp Hours 134 lbs
GT48V150A-8DR-CTRL400 48.0 Volts 150 Amp Hours 148 lbs
GT51V75A-GC2E-CTRL200 51.2 Volts 75 Amp Hours 87 lbs
51V110A-8DR-CTRL200 51.2 Volts 110 Amp Hours 144 lbs
GT51V150A-8DR-CTRL400 51.2 Volts 150 Amp Hours 150 lbs
GT76V75A-8D-CTRL200 76.8 Volts 75 Amp Hours 130 lbs
GT96V75A-8DR-CTRL200 96.0 Volts 75 Amp Hours 150 lbs
GT102V75A-8DR-CTRL200 102.4 Volt 75 Amp Hours 155 lbs
Model Voltage Capacity Weight
GT12V75A-G31EXT-CTRL200 12.8 Volts 75 Amp Hours 25 lbs
12V110A-30H-CTRL200 12.8 Volts 110 Amp Hours 32 lbs
GT12V150A-30H-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 150 Amp Hours 46 lbs
GTR12V150A-30H-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 150 Amp Hours 43 lbs
12V195A-30H-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 195 Amp Hours 62 lbs
12V220A-GC2E-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 220 Amp Hours 62 lbs
GT12V225A-GC2E-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 225 Amp Hours 70 lbs
GT12V300A-GC2E-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 300 Amp Hours 92 lbs
GTR12V300A-5D-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 300 Amp Hours 87 lbs
12V330A-8D-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 330 Amp Hours 115 lbs
GT12V375A-8D-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 375 Amp Hours 110 lbs
12V400A-5DR-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 400 Amp Hours 135 lbs
12V400A-8DR-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 400 Amp Hours 135 lbs
12V450A-8DR-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 450 Amp Hours 150 lbs
GT12V450A-8D-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 450 Amp Hours 130 lbs
GT12V525A-8DR-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 525 Amp Hours 145 lbs
GT12V600A-8DR-CTRL400 12.8 Volts 600 Amp Hours 155 lbs
Note: Dimensions are in Inches (approximate). See Product Data Sheet for Complete Product Details.
Model Voltage Capacity Weight
GT24V75A-G31EXT-DIN 25.6 Volts 75 Amp Hours 41 lbs
24V110A-GC2E-DIN 25.6 Volts 110 Amp Hours 74 lbs
GT24V150A-GC2E-DIN 25.6 Volts 150 Amp Hours 75 lbs
GTR24V150A-5D-DIN 25.6 Volts 150 Amp Hours 82 lbs
24V200A-5D-DIN 25.6 Volts 200 Amp Hours 135 lbs
24V220A-8D-DIN 25.6 Volts 220 Amp Hours 127 lbs
GT24V225A-8D-DIN 25.6 Volts 225 Amp Hours 125 lbs
GT24V300A-8D-DIN 25.6 Volts 300 Amp Hours 145 lbs
GT48V75A-GC2E-DIN 48.0 Volts 75 Amp Hours 80 lbs
48V110A-8D-DIN 48.0 Volts 110 Amp Hours 134 lbs
GT48V150A-8D-DIN 48.0 Volts 150 Amp Hours 148 lbs
GT51V75A-GC2E-DIN 51.2 Volts 75 Amp Hours 83 lbs
51V110A-8D-DIN 51.2 Volts 110 Amp Hours 144 lbs
GT51V150A-8D-DIN 51.2 Volts 150 Amp Hours 150 lbs
GT76V75A-8D-DIN 76.8 Volts 75 Amp Hours 125 lbs
GT96V75A-8D-DIN 96.0 Volts 75 Amp Hours 145 lbs
GT102V75A-8D-DIN 102.4 Volt 75 Amp Hours 150 lbs
Model Voltage Capacity Weight
GT12V75A-G34EXT-SBS75X 12.8 Volts 75 Amp Hours 21 lbs
12V110A-G31EXT-DIN 12.8 Volts 110 Amp Hours 32 lbs
GT12V150A-G31EXT-DIN 12.8 Volts 150 Amp Hours 41 lbs
GTR12V150A-30H-DIN 12.8 Volts 150 Amp Hours 43 lbs
12V195A-30H-DIN 12.8 Volts 195 Amp Hours 62 lbs
12V220A-GC2E-DIN 12.8 Volts 220 Amp Hours 62 lbs
GT12V225A-GC2E-DIN 12.8 Volts 225 Amp Hours 65 lbs
GT12V300A-GC2E-DIN 12.8 Volts 300 Amp Hours 75 lbs
GTR12V300A-5D-DIN 12.8 Volts 300 Amp Hours 82 lbs
12V330A-8D-DIN 12.8 Volts 330 Amp Hours 115 lbs
GT12V375A-8D-DIN 12.8 Volts 375 Amp Hours 95 lbs
12V400A-5D-DIN 12.8 Volts 400 Amp Hours 135 lbs
12V400A-8DR-DIN 12.8 Volts 400 Amp Hours 135 lbs
12V450A-8D-DIN 12.8 Volts 450 Amp Hours 150 lbs
GT12V450A-8D-DIN 12.8 Volts 450 Amp Hours 115 lbs
GT12V525A-8D-DIN 12.8 Volts 525 Amp Hours 133 lbs
GT12V600A-8D-DIN 12.8 Volts 600 Amp Hours 150 lbs
Note: Dimensions are in Inches (approximate). See Product Data Sheet for Complete Product Details.
Custom F-Series Aluminum Case Options:
F Series Features
• Custom Manufactured Sealed Aluminum Enclosures (Meets UL 157)

F1915 19.00 15.00 11.12 N/A GT12V375A, GT12V450A, GT12V525A, GT48V150A
F2413 24.00 13.00 11.12
N/A
GT12V450A-UL, GT12V600A-UL, GT24V300A-UL,
GT48V150A-UL, GT51V150A-UL
F2416 24.00 16.00 11.12 GT12V450A-UL, GT12V600A-UL, GT24V300A-UL,
GT48V150A-UL, GT51V150A-UL
N/A
F2509 25.00 9.00 10.12 N/A GTX12V555A, GTX24V275A
F2713 27.00 12.97 28.87 GT12V1200A, GT24V600A, GT51V300A GT12V1200A, GT24V600A, GT51V300A
F3717 37.40 17.40 14.00 GT12V1200A, GT24V600A, GT51V300A GT12V1200A, GT24V600A, GT51V300A
F3914 39.00 14.12 8.00 N/A GTR12V450A, GTR12V600A
Note: Dimensions are in Inches (approximate). See Product Data Sheet for Complete Product Details.
UL Listed to UL1973, 991, 1998, 157, 1642, 508
UL Module Models Voltage Capacity Weight
GT12V450A-F2413-DIN-UL 12.8 Volts 450 Amp Hours 145 lbs
GT12V600A-F2413-DIN-UL 12.8 Volts 600 Amp Hours 145 lbs
GT24V300A-F2413-DIN-UL 25.6 Volts 300 Amp Hours 145 lbs
GT48V150A-F2413-DIN-UL 48.0 Volts 150 Amp Hours 140 lbs
GT51V150A-F2413-DIN-UL 51.2 Volts 150 Amp Hours 145 lbs
UL Battery Models Voltage Capacity Weight
GT12V450A-F2416-CTRL300-UL 12.8 Volts 450 Amp Hours 160 lbs
GT12V600A-F2416-CTRL300-UL 12.8 Volts 600 Amp Hours 160 lbs
GT24V300A-F2416-CTRL300-UL 25.6 Volts 300 Amp Hours 160 lbs
GT48V150A-F2416-CTRL300-UL 48.0 Volts 150 Amp Hours 155 lbs
GT51V150A-F2416-CTRL300-UL 51.2 Volts 150 Amp Hours 160 lbs
Battery Case Dimensions Length Width Height
F2416 24.00 16.00 11.12
Module Case Dimensions Length Width Height
F2413 24.00 13.00 11.12

Ampseal I/O Features Standard (8-Pin) Advanced (23-Pin) Advanced (23-Pin)
Alternator Field Control Circuit (FCC) ✓ ✓ ✓
CANBus (TSM Charger Control) ✓ ✓ ✓
Remote Reset Switch ✓ ✓ ✓
CANBus RV-C Data Telemetry ✓ ✓
Serial UART Data Telemetry (Alternate: Serial RS232)* ✓ ✓
Automatic Generator Start/Restart (AGSR) ✓ ✓
External Pre-Charge Circuit Control (Alternate: Heater Power)* ✓ ✓
External Power Input (AC Sense) ✓ ✓
High Voltage Charger Interlock ✓ ✓
Tri-Color LED Pod (Alternate: LED for Remote Reset Switch)* ✓ ✓
Alarm Circuit ✓ ✓
Battery Percent (0-5V Signal) ✓ ✓
Compact Series using our Economy-Version 100 Amp Rated BMS
Model Voltage Capacity Weight
GT12V75A-G31EXT-CS100 12.8 Volts 75 Amp Hours 23 lbs
GTX12V105A-G31EXT-CS100 12.8 Volts 105 Amp Hours 28 lbs
12V110A-G31EXT-CS100 12.8 Volts 110 Amp Hours 32 lbs
12V125A-G31-5CND 12.8 Volts 125 Amp Hours 34 lbs
GTR12V150A-30H-CS100 12.8 Volts 150 Amp Hours 45 lbs
12V195A-30H-CS100 12.8 Volts 195 Amp Hours 60 lbs
GTX12V210A-30H-CS100 12.8 Volts 210 Amp Hours 48 lbs
GTX12V315A-GC2E-CS100 12.8 Volts 315 Amp Hours 68 lbs
Internal NeverDie® Compact Series Features
• miniBMS® Cell/Module Sensors and Microprocessors with Automatic Cell Balancing